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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2.45 yes

        ILIAKI Eirini GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS
CHANION

2005 F      

        MARKANTONAKI Maria GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS
CHANION

1999 R F      

        TSEPETI Natalia GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS
CHANION

2005 F      

        KASSARA Eirini GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS
CHANION

2005 F      

A.O.X. EGALEO 2.12 yes

        BALLOU Eleni GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 F      

        KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU
Aikaterini-Maria

GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1997 R F      

        MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2003 R F      

        GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 F      

A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2.56 yes

        SFYRAKI Maria GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2005 F      

        KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini
Antonia

GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2002 L F      

        KAZAGLI Romylina-Nikoletta GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2005 L F      

        KAZAGLI Christina GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2004 L F      

A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2.37 yes

        ATHANASIOU Maria GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005 F      

        CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2000 R F      

        PANTELI Melina Niki GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2001 L F      

        TAGI Vasiliki-Olga GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 F      

G.E.FLORINAS 2.35 yes

        GEROSIDERI Penelope GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2001 R F      

        KETSETZI Georgia GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005 R F      

        BERKAEVA Zalina CYP G.E.FLORINAS 1986 R F      

        GAVROU Georgia GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2004 R F      

O.X.GLYFADAS 2.40 yes

        IOANNOU Eirini GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 1976 L F      

        NASKARI Ariadni GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2005 R F      

        KOKKALIARI Christina GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2005 F      

        REPPA Christina GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2006 L F      

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

1 Nations, 6 Participants (6 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 012 0.0 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO yes

2. 2 035 0.0 GRE G.E.FLORINAS yes

3. 2 037 0.0 GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS yes

4. 2 040 0.0 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS yes

5. 2 045 0.0 GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION yes

6. 2 056 0.0 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 48 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON-GYNAIKON (OAKA ) Foil Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA
ANDRON-GYNAIKON

OAKA  (GRE)
26.09.2021 - 1:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil Women's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0004
26.09.2021 22:06

1 / 1

Format

Participants 6 Participants

1 Direct elimination
26.09. 02:45

Table of 8 with place 1-4

6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 26.09. 13:30

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 48 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON-GYNAIKON (OAKA ) Foil Women's Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 12 0.0

2 GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 35 0.0

3 GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 37 0.0

4 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 40 0.0

5 GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 45 0.0

6 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 56 0.0
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
 

1 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 13:30

5 A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION GRE   27

4 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE   V

  R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE) / GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)

  Piste 10 Sun 13:30

3 A.X.I.A. ATHENS GRE   V

6 A.S.A.O. ATHENS GRE   41

  R: DELENIKAS Athanasios (GRE) / ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 G.E.FLORINAS GRE  

 

Piste 4 Sun 02:45

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V

O.X.GLYFADAS GRE   13

R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA) / PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste 10 Sun 02:45

A.X.I.A. ATHENS GRE   V

G.E.FLORINAS GRE   37

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) / SAINIS Christos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 15:50

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V

A.X.I.A. ATHENS (3) GRE   41

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)

    J | Place 3/4  
  Piste 5 Sun 15:50

1 O.X.GLYFADAS (4) GRE   39

2 G.E.FLORINAS GRE   V

  R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE) / MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

13:30 | Piste 5 R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios, GRE / GOUDOURA Dora, GRE

O.X.GLYFADAS 45 27 A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

NASKARI Ariadni 5 5 2 2 MARKANTONAKI Maria

IOANNOU Eirini 5 10 7 5 KASSARA Eirini

KOKKALIARI Christina 5 15 11 4 TSEPETI Natalia

IOANNOU Eirini 5 20 13 2 MARKANTONAKI Maria

NASKARI Ariadni 5 25 14 1 ILIAKI Eirini

REPPA Christina 5 30 20 6 KASSARA Eirini

IOANNOU Eirini 5 35 21 1 TSEPETI Natalia

REPPA Christina 5 40 27 6 MARKANTONAKI Maria

NASKARI Ariadni 5 45 27 0 KASSARA Eirini

13:30 | Piste 10 R: DELENIKAS Athanasios, GRE / ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai, MDA

A.S.A.O. ATHENS 41 45 A.X.I.A. ATHENS

KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia 5 5 3 3 PANTELI Melina Niki

SFYRAKI Maria 0 5 10 7 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni

KAZAGLI Christina 7 12 14 4 ATHANASIOU Maria

SFYRAKI Maria 1 13 20 6 PANTELI Melina Niki

KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia 8 21 22 2 ATHANASIOU Maria

KAZAGLI Christina 0 21 30 8 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni

KAZAGLI Romylina-Nikoletta 11 32 32 2 ATHANASIOU Maria

KAZAGLI Christina 6 38 40 8 PANTELI Melina Niki

KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia 3 41 45 5 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
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Semi-Final

02:45 | Piste 4 R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai, MDA / PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE

O.X.GLYFADAS 13 45 A.O.X. EGALEO

KOKKALIARI Christina 3 3 5 5 BALLOU Eleni

REPPA Christina 2 5 10 5 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni

IOANNOU Eirini 0 5 15 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

KOKKALIARI Christina 3 8 20 5 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni

IOANNOU Eirini 1 9 25 5 BALLOU Eleni

REPPA Christina 0 9 30 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

IOANNOU Eirini 1 10 35 5 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni

KOKKALIARI Christina 1 11 40 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

REPPA Christina 2 13 45 5 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria

02:45 | Piste 10 R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE / SAINIS Christos, GRE

G.E.FLORINAS 37 45 A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GEROSIDERI Penelope 1 1 5 5 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni

BERKAEVA Zalina 9 10 5 0 TAGI Vasiliki-Olga

KETSETZI Georgia 5 15 10 5 PANTELI Melina Niki

GEROSIDERI Penelope 5 20 15 5 TAGI Vasiliki-Olga

KETSETZI Georgia 1 21 25 10 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni

BERKAEVA Zalina 5 26 30 5 PANTELI Melina Niki

KETSETZI Georgia 4 30 35 5 TAGI Vasiliki-Olga

GEROSIDERI Penelope 7 37 40 5 PANTELI Melina Niki

BERKAEVA Zalina 0 37 45 5 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni

Place 3/4

15:50 | Piste 5 R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios, GRE / MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE

G.E.FLORINAS 45 39 O.X.GLYFADAS

BERKAEVA Zalina 5 5 1 1 REPPA Christina

KETSETZI Georgia 0 5 10 9 NASKARI Ariadni

GEROSIDERI Penelope 3 8 15 5 KOKKALIARI Christina

KETSETZI Georgia 3 11 20 5 REPPA Christina

BERKAEVA Zalina 11 22 24 4 KOKKALIARI Christina

GEROSIDERI Penelope 4 26 30 6 NASKARI Ariadni

KETSETZI Georgia 9 35 31 1 KOKKALIARI Christina

GEROSIDERI Penelope 5 40 36 5 REPPA Christina

BERKAEVA Zalina 5 45 39 3 NASKARI Ariadni
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Final

15:50 | Piste 1 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE / ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai, MDA

A.X.I.A. ATHENS 41 45 A.O.X. EGALEO

PANTELI Melina Niki 0 0 5 5 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 9 9 7 2 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni

TAGI Vasiliki-Olga 3 12 15 8 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

PANTELI Melina Niki 2 14 20 5 BALLOU Eleni

ATHANASIOU Maria 1 15 25 5 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 7 22 30 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

ATHANASIOU Maria 2 24 35 5 BALLOU Eleni

PANTELI Melina Niki 1 25 40 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 16 41 45 5 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO  

        BALLOU Eleni GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

        KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1997

        MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2003

        GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

2 GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS  

        ATHANASIOU Maria GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005

        CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2000

        PANTELI Melina Niki GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2001

        TAGI Vasiliki-Olga GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

3 GRE G.E.FLORINAS  

        GEROSIDERI Penelope GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2001

        KETSETZI Georgia GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005

        BERKAEVA Zalina CYP G.E.FLORINAS 1986

        GAVROU Georgia GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2004

4 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS  

        IOANNOU Eirini GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 1976

        NASKARI Ariadni GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2005

        KOKKALIARI Christina GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2005

        REPPA Christina GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2006

Table of 8

5 GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION  

        ILIAKI Eirini GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2005

        MARKANTONAKI Maria GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1999

        TSEPETI Natalia GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2005

        KASSARA Eirini GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2005

6 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS  

        SFYRAKI Maria GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2005

        KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2002

        KAZAGLI Romylina-Nikoletta GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2005

        KAZAGLI Christina GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name H I J K Ref Vid Ass

GRE GOUDOURA Dora 1 1 0 0

DELENIKAS Athanasios 1 1 0 0

N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 1 2 0 0

N N BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios 1 1 2 0 0

B B RENTOUMI Maria 0 0 0

B B HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios 0 0 0

N N ILIADIS Iordanis 0 0 0

N B TSOUROUTAS Georges 0 0 0

N B PAPAGEORGIOU Christos 1 1 2 0 0

B N B SAINIS Christos 1 1 0 0

MDA ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai 1 1 1 3 0 0

11 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE A.O.X. EGALEO  

      BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

      KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria A.O.X. EGALEO 1997

      MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni A.O.X. EGALEO 2003

      GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

Silver GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS  

      ATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005

      CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2000

      PANTELI Melina Niki A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2001

      TAGI Vasiliki-Olga A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

Bronze GRE G.E.FLORINAS  

      GEROSIDERI Penelope G.E.FLORINAS 2001

      KETSETZI Georgia G.E.FLORINAS 2005

      BERKAEVA Zalina G.E.FLORINAS 1986

      GAVROU Georgia G.E.FLORINAS 2004


